
Let’s Dance Lindy Hop
by SwingStation

Thu, 2 Sep
3.00pm

Learning the 
Basics of Ukulele
by Mervyn Goh

Sat, 4 Sep
3.00pm

Shake A Leg Tea Dance
by Maya Dance Theatre

Fri, 3 Sep
3.00pm

FESTIVAL CALENDAR 
DIGITAL PROGRAMMES 

SEP – DEC 2021
nac.gov.sg/silverarts

Enjoy these programmes on       NAC's Facebook Events page 

〸楼
Chap Lau (Radio Play)
by The Glowers Drama Group
Performed in English and Mandarin 
with some dialects

English version:
Thu, 2 Sep – 
Sat, 11 Sep
11.00am
Post-show dialogue on 
Sun 12 Sep, 2.00pm 

Mandarin version:
Tue, 14 Sep – 
Thu, 23 Sep 
11.00am
Post-show dialogue 
on Fri 24 Sep, 2.00pm 

Look forward to 
a diverse and 

engaging line-up 
of activities 

online!

Tiong Bahru Walkshop
by Marc Nair

Virtual Walk 
Sat, 11 Sep & Sun, 12 Sep
4.00pm

The workshops will be conducted via a Zoom session. 
Please register at go.gov.sg/TBWalkshop2021

Workshop
Sat, 18 Sep & Sun, 19 Sep
3.00pm

Remember to sign up for this virtual interactive programme too!

SILVER ARTS EXHIBITION 
View exciting new works from four unique artist-led community 
arts projects online and at three libraries from 26 Sep!

SPACES BETWEEN 
THE CLOUDS
by Mintio

STOP, LOOK, 
A-GO-GO! 
by Lee Sze-Chin, 
Moses Sia, 
Tan Wenlin

STORIES 
BEYOND US 
by Joanne Lio 
and Cheryl Teo

A LIBRARY OF 
SPLENDID HACKS
by Michael Lee and 
Loh Xiang Yun

For details on schedules
of exhibitions and to

view the art works online,
please visit

nac.gov.sg/silverarts

Stay engaged with more programmes by our partners!

Stay connected with us for regular updates 
of upcoming programmes on:

@NACSingapore (fb.com/NACSingapore)

Silver Arts WhatsApp (https://wa.me/6597399654)

nac.gov.sg/silverarts

The Severing Sword
by Nam Hwa Opera
Presented by Kallang 
Community Club
Sat, 18 Sep, 8.00pm
Performed in Teochew

Getting to know
Handbells
by Damien Lim

Sun, 5 Sep
3.00pm

The Art of Essential Oils
by Shaan Lee and Guan

Fri, 10 Sep
3.00pm

Enjoying Acappella
By Leslie Tay

Thu, 9 Sep
3.00pm

Pathey Nimidam - 
10-minute Tamil Plays
Performed in Tamil, with English subtitles

Thu, 23 Sep – Sat, 25 Sep
3.00pm

Samudera Seni (A Sea of Arts)
by Nadiputra
Presented by Wisma Geylang Serai
Sat, 2 Oct
Performed in Malay

Songs In our Lives
by Oniatta Effendi, 
Rahimah Rahim, 
Iskandar Ismail and 
Teeqa RZ
Performed in English and Malay

Thu, 16 Sep
3.00pm

Ringing in Harmony
By Ministry of Bellz

Sun, 12 Sep
3.00pm

Ukelele Fun For
Everyone
By Mervyn Goh, Alan Soo, 
Faridah Ali, Melissa Sidek 
and Michelle Soliano

Sat, 11 Sep
3.00pm

The Singing Chef
by Irene Jansen and 
Family

Sun, 19 Sep
3.00pm

谈天说地
A Chat Down 
Memory Lane
by Catherine Sng, Henry 
Heng, Irene Yap and Yati
Performed in English and Mandarin, 
with English surtitles

Fri, 17 Sep
3.00pm

Sing A Song of 
Sixpence
by Acappella Anonymous 
and National University 
of Singapore Society 
(NUSS) Choir

Sat, 18 Sep
3.00pm

The River in Art!
by National Gallery Singapore
Sat, 4 Sep, 11.00am
Wed, 8 Sep, 7.30pm
Facilitated in English by Gallery 
Volunteer Docents

Please register here. 
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